
Ukulele Ceilidh, 2023 Friday, October 20th

Yflme Medway Room ffimmmkBym ffimmm Mersey ffimmme

8:00

8:30

10:00

10:15

11:45

1:00

2:30

3:30

5:00

7:00

Registration will begin in the lobby.

Angela Dwyer

'*;tHl[ "ra a Ukulele!
Beginning Player

A Short Break

Cynthia Kinnunen
Rh'F&ilr;"--::":etYou

James Hill
OId Wine, New Bottles

Intermediate

Gene Nichols
The 60's

Lunch Break

Cynthia Kinnunen
Let'sry4;:#.""uement

James Hill
TER UKE!

Chalmers Doane

FU&ster 
class

2:30 - 3:30
- 

Set up for Open Mic 
-

Open Mic - in the Queen's Room

Supper Break

Meet You Back in the 60's!

Strut and Strum

Sing-along with the South Shore Ukulele Players and The Machias Ukulele CIub


