## Ukulele Ceilidh, 2023 Friday, October 20th

Time	Medway Room	Brooklyn Room	Mersey Room
8:00	Registration will begin in the lobby.		
8:30 - 10:00	Angela Dwyer Two Scales and a Ukulele! For the Beginning Player		
	A Short Break		
10:15 - 11:45	Cynthia Kinnunen Rhythm it Going to Get You Confident Beginner	James Hill Old Wine, New Bottles Intermediate	Gene Nichols The 60's
	Lunch Break		
1:00 - 2:30	Cynthia Kinnunen Let's Build a Song Arrangement All Levels	James Hill Beginner/Intermediate	Chalmers Doane Fu <sup>M</sup> aster Class
	2:30 - 3:30	— Set up for Open Mic —	
3:30 - 5:00	Open Mic - in the Queen's Room —— Supper Break ——		
7:00	Meet You Back in the 60's!		
	Strut and Strum		
	Sing-along with the South Shore Ukulele Players and The Machias Ukulele Club		